EWELLIX Linear Actuators
ECOMAG
Product Data Sheet
ECOMAG|1
Schaeffler PDB 95  |  3
1 ECOMAG  |  1
q1  ECOMAG
001CF01E

ECOMAG|1
Schaeffler PDB 95  |  7
Ordering key
q10  Ordering designation ECOMAG
000
Type
1 0°
Bore Ø12 mm, slot width 10 mmM
X Customized, available on request
A1 0MM02
Load/housing
2
3
4
5
Push
2000 N
2000 N
2000 N
45°3
90°5
135°, available on request7
No encoder, coiled cable, 2-pin Mini-Fit plug or customized design,
available on request
0
No encoder, coiled cable, DIN-8 plug or customized design9
F Dual Hall encoder, 8 pulses, straight cable, DIN-8 plug (small housing only)
Customized
ECO
Encoder
Stroke S
0 05
Front attachment (slot depth 17 mm)
Pull Housing
6
7
8
9
2000 N
6000 N
6000 N
6000 N
6000 N
0 N
2000 N
0 N
2000 N
0 N
4000 N
0 N
4000 N
Large
Large
Small
Small
Large
Large
Small
Small
Current cut-off
0
1 Yes (not available for ECO4, ECO5, ECO8), available on request
None
05
10
15
20
25
30
00 Other stroke lengths; 50 < S < 300 mm, available on request
300 mm
250 mm
200 mm